Supplied - Fourni - Im Lieferumfang enthalten - Incluye - Fornecido - Fornito - -
1
193-EE _ F 193-EE _ G 193-EE _ H
M12 x 40
M12 Washer
M12 Nut
M10 x 30
M10 Washer

current (kA)
Max. voltage (V)
EEHF,  EEJF 10
EEJG, EEKG,  EELG 18
EEMH, EENH 42
Cat. No.
193 600
Table 2  High Fault Short Circuit Ratings per UL508 and CSA 22.2 No.14
Contactor
Cat. No.
Max. starter FLC
(A)
Max.available
fault current (kA)
Max. voltage (V)
100-D95 95 200
100-D110 110 200
100-D140 140 250
EEJF 100-D180 180 300
100-D210 200 400
100-D250 200 400
100-D300 200 500
100-D210 210 400
100-D250 250 400
100-D300 300 500
100-D300 300 500
100-D420 420 600
193
100 600
EEHF
EEJG
EEKG
EELG
Cat. No.
100-D115 115 200
Table 3  IEC Short Circuit Ratings per EN60947-4-1
Max. voltage (V)
EEHF, EEJF, EEJG,
EEKG